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WED OCT 237" FILM SCHEDULE

2:00 pm - 2:03 pm - Western Funnies - Runtime 3 Min

2:03 pm - 2:36 pm - L'Ankou, L'Enfant et les Brigands - Runtime 33 Min (Synopsis)
2:36 pm - 2:49 pm - Piano on the Prairie - Runtime 13 Min (Synopsis)

2:49 pm - 2:57 pm - Nemesis - Runtime 8 Min (Synopsis)

2:57 pm - 3:00 pm - You Could Have Asked - Runtime 3 Min (Synopsis)

3:00 pm - 3:30 pm - What Must Be Done - Runtime 30 Min (Synopsis)

3:30 pm - 3:50 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

3:50 pm - 4:02 pm - The Last Claim - Runtime 12 Min (Synopsis)

4:02 pm - 5:04 pm - Lucky 7 Angus: An Art of a Cowboy Story - Runtime 62 Min (Synopsis)
5:04 pm - 6:09 pm - Attack on Tranquility - Runtime 65 Min (Synopsis)

6:09 pm - 6:18 pm - Cuando Llegue el Otofio - Runtime 9 Min (Synopsis)

6:18 pm - 7:50 pm - No Name & Dynamite - Runtime 92 Min (Synopsis)

7:50 pm - 8:10 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

8:10 pm - 8:24 pm - Grazing Star - Runtime 14 Min (Synopsis)

8:24 pm - 8:32 pm - A Flame's Reach - Runtime 8 Min (Synopsis)

8:32 pm - 8:52 pm - On Earth, as itis in Heaven - Runtime 20 Min (Synopsis)

8:52 pm - 9:00 pm - No Man's Land - Runtime 8 Min (Synopsis)

9:00 pm - 9:20 pm - 20 Min Q&A's
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THUR OCT 24th FILM SCHEDULE

2:00 pm - 2:03 pm - Western Funnies - Runtime 3 Min

2:03pm-2:17 pm - Burlson - Runtime 14 Min (Synopsis)

2:17 pm - 2:54 pm - The Last Posse - Runtime 37 Min (Synopsis)

2:54 pm - 3:43 pm - White Buffalo Presents: Voices Of The West - Runtime 49 Min (Synopsis)
3:43 pm - 3:48 pm - Bleach Bone - Runtime 15 Min (Synopsis)

3:48 pm - 5:14 pm - Mr. Pettigrew - Runtime 86 Min (Synopsis)

5:14 pm-5:34 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

5:34 pm - 5:49 pm - The Legend of Cactus Canyon - Runtime 15 Min (Synopsis)
5:49 pm - 6:22 pm - The Wolf In The Chute - Runtime 33 Min (Synopsis)

6:22 pm - 6:58 pm - An Ounce Short - Runtime 36 Min (Synopsis)

6:58 pm -7:12 pm - Atascosa - Runtime 14 Min (Synopsis)

7:12 pm-7:27 pm - Ambush at St. Mary's - 15 Min (Synopsis)

7:27 pm - 8:31 pm - On the Edge of Freedom - Runtime 64 Min (Synopsis)

8:31 pm -8:51 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

Festival Kick-Off Party at the Frozen Cactus Greatfood, drinks & Karaoke! (5769 E Speedway
Blvd) from 9:30pm to late!
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FRI OCT 25th FILM SCHEDULE - PAGE 1

1:00 pm - 1:03 pm - Western Funnies - Runtime 3 Min

1:03 pm - 1:09 pm - The Searcher - Runtime 6 Min (Synopsis)

1:09 pm - 3:01 pm - Sheriff Walter Johnson - Runtime 112 Min (Synopsis)

3:01 pm - 3:12 pm - Sisters of Sundown - Runtime 11 Min (Synopsis)

3:12 pm - 3:13 pm - Memoirs of Madame Moustache - Runtime 1 Min (Synopsis)
3:13 pm - 3:26 pm - Salt Lake Jake - Runtime 13 Min (Synopsis)

3:26 pm - 3:30 pm - Gone Fishin' - 4 Min (Synopsis)

3:30 pm - 5:20 pm - The Company of Thieves - Runtime 99 Min (Synopsis)

5:20 pm-5:40 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

5:40 pm - 5:50 pm - The Coyote Sisters - Runtime 10 Min (Synopsis)

5:50 pm - 6:05 pm - The Satchel - Runtime 15 Min (Synopsis)

6:05 pm - 7:57 pm - Harsh Treatment - Runtime 112 Min (Synopsis)

7:57 pm-7:59 pm - Vengeance: A Tombstone Remembrance - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)
7:59 pm - 8:05 pm - Jeffords Secret - Runtime 6 Min (Synopsis)

8:05pm -8:10 pm - The Dirty Thirties - Runtime 5 Min (Synopsis)

8:10 pm - 8:30 pm - 20 Min Q&A's
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FRI OCT 25th FILM SCHEDULE - PAGE 2

8:30 pm - 9:00 pm - Old Nevada - Runtime 30 Min (Synopsis)

9:00 pm - 9:18 pm - Outlast - Runtime 18 Min (Synopsis)

9:18 pm - 9:30 pm - Too Tuff To Die - Runtime 12 Min (Synopsis)
9:30 pm - 9:37 pm - Future West: Origin - Runtime 7 Min (Synopsis)

9:37 pm - 9:39 pm - Miner Justice - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)

9:39 pm-10:00 pm - 20 Min Q&A's
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SAT OCT 26th FILM SCHEDULE - PAGE 1

10:00 am - 12:00 pm - Two Hour Workshop with Actor Sean Dillingham!

12:05 pm - 12:08 pm - Western Funnies - Runtime 3 Min

12:08 pm -12:10 pm - Don’t Text and Ride - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)
12:10 pm - 12:16 pm - The Man in the Blue Suit - Runtime 6 Min (Synopsis)
12:16 pm - 12:43 pm - A Simple Payday - Runtime 27 Min (Synopsis)

12:43pm - 1:00 pm - The Awakening Of Jacob Crown - Runtime 17
Min (Synopsis)

1:00 pm - 2:54 pm - Ride - Runtime 114 Min (Synopsis)

2:54 pm - 3:00 pm - The Lawman - Runtime 6 Min (Synopsis)

3:00 pm - 3:20 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

3:20 pm - 3:23 pm - No Reservations - Runtime 3 Min (Synopsis)

3:23 pm - 5:13 pm - Lady Outlaw - Runtime 110 Min (Synopsis)

5:13 pm -5:19 pm - Take You Out - Runtime 6 Min (Synopsis)
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SAT OCT 26th FILM SCHEDULE - PAGE 2

5:19 pm - 5:21 pm - Rockgut Whiskey - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)

5:21 pm - 6:54 pm - Place of Bones - Runtime 93 Min (Synopsis)

6:54 pm-7:14 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

7:14 pm - 7:16 pm - Tombstone Arizona Paranormal Lockdown - Runtime 2
Min (Synopsis)

7:16 pm - 7:18 pm - Blood Is My Redemption - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)
7:18 pm - 7:39 pm - Yesteryear Once More - Runtime 21 Min (Synopsis)

7:39 pm - 8:02 pm - Bloody Fury - Runtime 23 Min (Synopsis)

8:02 pm - 9:49 pm - The Outfitters 50th Anniversary Film -
Runtime 107 Min (Synopsis)

9:49 pm -10:09 pm - 20 Min Q&A's
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SUN OCT 27th FILM SCHEDULE

10:00 am - 11:00 am - Screenwriters/Writers Q&A hosted by Carl Flood - 60 Min

11:05 am - 11:08 am - Western Funnies - Runtime 3 Min

11:08 am - 11:19 am - Seeds - Runtime 11 Min (Synopsis)

11:19 am - 11:23 am - The Whore and the Horseman - Runtime 4 Min (Synopsis)
11:23 am - 11:25 am - Buggy Barn Museum - Runtime 2 Min (Synopsis)

11:25 am - 11:30 am - Buck on the Run - Runtime 5 Min (Synopsis)

11:30 am - 12:14 pm — Memoirs of Madame Moustache - Runtime 44 Min (Synopsis)

12:14 pm - 12:15 pm - Eye for an Eye - Runtime 1 Min (Synopsis)
12:15 pm-12:35 pm - 20 Min Q&A's

12:35 pm - 12:45 pm - Black and Amber - Runtime 10 Min (Synopsis)
12:45 pm - 12:56 pm - Western Trading Post Compilation - Runtime 11 Min (Synopsis)
12:56 pm - 2:09 pm - Doc Holliday 2 - Runtime 73 Min (Synopsis)

2:09 pm - 2:16 pm - Gold - Runtime 7 Min (Synopsis)

2:16 pm - 4:08 pm - Was Once a Hero - Runtime 112 Min (Synopsis)

4:08 pm-4:10 pm - TWBFF Award Show Teaser — Runtime 2 Min

4:10 pm-4:30 pm - 20 Min Q&A's
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